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Brandon Semenuk/Keaton Williams
Travis Pastrana/Rhianon Gelsomino
Josh McErlean/Eoin Treacy
Javier Olivares/KJ Miller

Sean Johnston/Alex Kihurani
Enda McCormack/Liam McCormack
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Paul Rowley/Rory Kennedy

Ryan Booth/Nick Dobbs
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Cameron Steely/Steven Harrell
Dylan Gondyke/Zach Stewart
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Nick Bragg/Dominic DePaoli
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Ryan Pryzbylkowski/Stefan Trajkov
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Chris Sladek/Cole Clements

Brian Katz/Matt Vaught

Keenan Phillips/Salina Melotti

Dan Shirley/Eric Eisele

James Pryzbylkowski/Ethan Curtis
Daniel Hayes/Boyd Smith

Andrew Williamson/Julia Stewart
Carlos Neto/Ozgur Simsek
Andrew Zapsky/Ben Zapsky

Matt McGee/Lauren Lambert
Chris Nonack/Sara Nonack

Jorge Albinagorta/Santiago Alban
Nicholas Bukky/Emmons Hathaway
Seth Snyder/Jane Nguyen

Jason Kodat/Phil Marsh

Lucas Mozes/Gage Gregory

John Concha/Matt Michell

Joel Bruns/Zane Jackson

Gavin James/Jamie Beliveau
Erich Hopf/Calvin Gehlhausen
Edward Newcombe/Gavin Davie
Franklin Warner/Katie Abraham
Drew Staples/Leah Brisset
Wesley Hill/Michael Brandon
Timothy Heindel/Josh Zapsky

Fahrzeug
Subaru WRX ARA24
Subaru WRX ARA24
Hyundai i20 N
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Hyundai i20 N
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort
Lexus IS350
Ford Focus RS
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Audi S2

Ford Fiesta ST
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta ST
AMC AMX
Subaru BRZ
Subaru WRX
BMW M3

Subaru WRX STi

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Lexus 1S250

Acura Integra
Lexus I1S350

BMW 328i

Subaru Impreza OBS
Subaru WRX

Ford Mustang GT
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza STI
Volkswagen Rabbit
Subaru BRZ
Subaru Impreza
Honda Fit V2
Honda Civic Si
Ford Focus
Subaru WRX STi
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST
Volkswagen GTI
Dodge Colt

Dodge Dart GTS
BMW 325E

Subaru Impreza
Ford Focus
Subaru Impreza
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04WD
04WD
RC2
RC2
LAWD
RC2
NA4WD
04WD
Oo2wD
Oo2wD
O2wWD
04WD
NA4WD
NA4WD
04WD
L2WD
NA4WD
L2WD
O2WD
L2WD
LAWD
0o2wD
O2WD
LAWD
L2WD
L2wWD
Oo2wD
Oo2wWD
NA4WD
L4WD
Oo2wD
NA4WD
NA4WD
L4WD
L2WD
L2WD
NA4WD
L2WD
L2WD
L2WD
LAWD
L2WD
L2WD
Oo2wD
Oo2wWD
Oo2wD
Oo2wWD
LAWD
L2WD
NA4WD

Gr

Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Nat
Reg
Reg
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Reg
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